
COMM SE COR OF SW 1/4 OF SEC 30 
W 1555.64 FT, THENCE N 20 DG W 5
N 21 DG W 503.55 FT TO POB, THEN

CHERY ISLANDE C/CHERY RENOLD
7671 JEWELWOOD  DR
BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33437

30-4S-18-10513-015
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1023/1660 8/12/2004 WD Q V 33,000
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1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

10,900

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 7,000.00 3,500.00 35,035


